PONY Championship
No Horse Name

253 MY HAVEN WINDSONG
688 JAZAIL NASIS

MSEDC YOUNG RIDER Championship
No Horse Name

538 MEC GOLD

116 FITZWILLIAM D'ARCY

0.9 DP LOST MY SOCKS

510 ACACIA RIDGE VIVALDI

610 ICHI BAN

360 WILLOWCROFT VOLTAIRE

431 IRAMOO BALLANTINE

Rider Name

NICHOLAS LUNDQUIST
ROBYN PARKER

Rider Name

ANGELA DONALDSON
BASIA RUSZKIEWICZ
GEORGIA BLADWIN
SARAH BOWMAN
MELISSA KARUTZ
SARAH BOWMAN
NICKI FERRIS

WALKENNY PARK Preliminary Championship

No Horse Name

477 COOPARIM

184 JAYBEE LEUWIS

591 HILWERT L

700 BALLY FERGUS

358 WESTBURY PARK MANCHESTER
0.08 ACACIA RIDGE REVEL

659 AMBERGLADE CURRA-MIR
605 SOLO MATA

612 KYALLA GEORGIA

607 JAYAY GRAND MARNIER
346 VP MONTY PYTHON

601 ANASTARSIA

0.84 COUNTRY CRUIZIN

173 IBN-KY X-RATED

0.01 AARISTOCRAT

603 FFLUTE

706 WYNELLA FOREVER

232 MAXIMUM RISK

0.06 ACACIA RIDGE RAPTISSIMO
698 GLENMAR MIZ LIZZIE

667 SP ASPIRE

609 CV BINDABELLA

495 MY INSPIRATION

319 STREET TALK

JOHN WILSHER Novice Championship
No Horse Name

548 FLOWERVALE FREEREIGN

477 COOPARIM

184 JAYBEE LEUWIS

591 HILWERT L

700 BALLY FERGUS

534 RIVER RANGE COQUETTE

358 WESTBURY PARK MANCHESTER
0.08 ACACIA RIDGE REVEL

Rider Name

HEATHER CURRIE
CHRISTINE PHIPPS
HEATHER CURRIE
MOYA JESS

LYNN HAGUE
BELINDA SMITH
CHRISTINE KOWALD
GWEN WILLS

ALLIE ANDERSON
JOHN THOMPSON
VICKI WARNER
ANNA OFFICER
NATASHA COCKBURN
KYLIE WATSON

MARLENE CARRUTHERS

DAWN MCKENZIE
SOPHIE RAPKIN
KERRY LAW

NIC LEWIS

JANET WATTS
JANE BROWN
TARLI DELLATORRE
VICKI OLIVER
DIANNE GREEN

Rider Name

RUTH SCHNEEBERGER
HEATHER CURRIE
CHRISTINE PHIPPS
HEATHER CURRIE
MOYA JESS
CHRISTINE HALL

LYNN HAGUE

BELINDA SMITH

1.3

14 23

24

64.80% 61.60%

57.40% 61.00%

1.3

1.4 23

24

64.20% 72.00% 59.40% 67.80%
60.00% 68.40% 66.60% 63.20%
68.00% 61.40%
64.20% 60.20%

Sat

70.00%
66.60%
70.00%
64.00%
66.20%
62.20%
66.80%
66.00%
64.00%
67.00%
60.40%
59.00%
62.60%
56.80%
61.00%
62.80%
58.80%
59.00%
59.20%
57.20%
54.80%
53.40%
52.80%
44.20%

Sat

68.00%
67.40%
70.40%
65.00%
64.60%
62.00%
62.00%
59.00%

54.40% 61.60%

Place | Sun

1 71.80%
5 65.80%
1 63.40%
8 67.00%
6 65.20%
12 69.60%
4 62.80%
7 62.20%
8 62.60%
3 59.00%
14 64.60%
16 64.80%
11 61.60%
20 65.80%
13 59.60%
10 56.20%
18 61.00%
16 57.20%
15 49.20%
19 54.60%
22 52.20%
26 55.20%
27 50.60%
28 47.00%

Place | Sun

2 72.60%
3 67.00%
1 60.00%
5 64.60%
6 63.40%
9 65.20%
9 56.40%
14 59.40%

Place

NDNOOWOr-=

10
12
11
16

8

7
13

4
15
18
14
17
23
20
21
19
22
24

Place

-
O© =W hAhNND=

33
53.83%

3.3

64.33%
63.83%
63.83%
57.17%

34
59.71%

34

62.86%
60.86%

63.43% 48.33%
58.57% 24.24%

57.43%

TOTAL |Total

141.80
132.40
133.40
131.00
131.40
131.80
129.60
128.20
126.60
126.00
125.00
123.80
124.20
122.60
120.60
119.00
119.80
116.20
108.40
111.80
107.00
108.60
103.40

91.20

TOTAL |Total

140.60
134.40
130.40
129.60
128.00
127.20
118.40
118.40

4.3

Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Place

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

TOTAL |Av.

239.94% 59.98% 1ST
118.40% 59.20% 2ND

44 |TOTAL |Av.

263.40% 65.85% 1ST
258.20% 64.55% 2ND
256.59% 64.14% 3RD
249.09% 62.27% 4TH
58.03% 233.62% 58.40% 5TH
56.71% 226.69% 56.67% 6TH
173.43% 57.81%



601 ANASTARSIA

266 DALMALLY PK ACE OF HEARTS
605 SOLO MATA

659 AMBERGLADE CURRA-MIR
0.01 AARISTOCRAT

173 IBN-KY X-RATED

349 WALTZ SUPREME

557 SUPER SPECIAL

0.84 COUNTRY CRUIZIN

232 MAXIMUM RISK

0.67 CHALANI WINSTON

645 STRATHROSE ACE

495 MY INSPIRATION

ANNA OFFICER
JOHN LEACH

GWEN WILLS
CHRISTINE KOWALD

MARLENE CARRUTHERS

KYLIE WATSON

BINA LUCAS

CHRIS BONNEY
NATASHA COCKBURN
KERRY LAW

CATHY BEER

JO CULLEN

VICKI OLIVER

THE TACK ROOM Elementary Championship

No Horse Name

284 RASHADA

309 SHEER ETIQUETTE

352 WEDGEWOOD FLAIR

613 MEC GENESIS

608 BELLONA HOT CHILLI

0.93 DARK ANGEL

534 RIVER RANGE COQUETTE
604 ALL AT SEA

0.76 CHRISTOPHER ROBIN
0.81 DALMALLY PK ALEGRIA
266 DALMALLY PK ACE OF HEARTS

Rider Name

JULIA WEIR
SUSAN PAIX
SHARON COX
TRACEY CLAYTON
JOHN THOMPSON
GERRY WELLINGTON
CHRISTINE HALL
DAWN MCKENZIE
NOEL VEARS
GILLIAN LEACH
JOHN LEACH

SOUTHEAST SADDLERY & STOCKFEED Medium Championship

No Horse Name

128 GAINSBOROUGH DONNER BELLA
234 MEC GENESIS

309 SHEER ETIQUETTE

352 WEDGEWOOD FLAIR

528 HOLSTEIN PARK FITTAPALDI

0.92 DARBONAIRE

380 PAVANE

211 KORONG PARK ALFREDO

284 RASHADA

0.75 CHIRON SABLE MINK

Rider Name

LINDA OLEARY
TRACEY CLAYTON
SUSAN PAIX
SHARON COX
HEATHER CURRIE
WENDY BROWN
DENISE ROFE
KAREN HORSELL
JULIA WEIR

EMMA FACEY

BONNETTS SADDLEWORLD Advanced Championship

No Horse Name

128 GAINSBOROUGH DONNA BELLA
244 MM CHACONNE

159 HANOVER PARK LARRIKIN

528 HOLSTEIN PARK FITTAPALDI
0.07 ACACIA RIDGE RENMARNO

301 RUBEN KAVALIER

211 KORONG PARK ALFREDO

164 HELLO HALO

332 TAPPS

Rider Name

LINDA O'LEARY
DENISE ROFE
KENDAL MEASROCH
HEATHER CURRIE
JULIE PAYNE

JULIA WEIR

KAREN HORSELL
RUTH FITZGERALD
MIRIUM KEOGHAN

62.20%
59.00%
59.60%
50.40%
60.80%
59.00%
55.20%
56.80%
56.60%
56.20%
55.80%
53.40%
49.40%

Sat

69.17%
68.17%
61.83%
66.17%
53.50%
57.33%
61.67%
61.67%
55.50%
58.83%
56.33%

Sat

62.73%
64.85%
60.76%
60.91%
54.39%
56.21%
56.06%
56.82%
54.70%
51.06%

Sat

59.15%
59.51%
57.32%
58.05%
56.46%
55.24%
55.12%
47.80%
55.00%

7 54.60%
14 58.00%
13 55.40%
12 54.80%
11 54.20%
14 55.00%
22 59.80%
18 55.40%
19 53.80%
20 53.60%
21 51.40%
24 51.80%
25 44.20%

Place | Sun

1 64.29%
2 65.14%
5 67.43%
3 63.86%
4 61.71%
9 65.29%
6 62.86%
6 57.29%
11 61.43%
8 55.86%
10 50.00%

Place | Sun

3 67.50%
1 63.95%
5 64.61%
4 60.53%
2 56.18%
7 60.66%
8 60.13%
6 58.03%
9 59.74%
11 52.63%

Place | Sun

2 61.31%
1 60.12%
4 60.48%
3 57.02%
5 55.95%
6 56.31%
7 55.12%
11 563.57%
10 47.76%

16
10
12
15
17
14

12
18
19
22
21
24

Place
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Place
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Place
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116.80
117.00
115.00
115.20
115.00
114.00
115.00
112.20
110.40
109.80
107.20
105.20

93.60

TOTAL |Total

133.46
133.31
129.26
130.03
125.21
122.62
124.53
118.96
116.93
114.69
106.33

TOTAL |Total

130.23
128.80
125.37
121.44
120.57
116.87
116.19
114.85
114.44
103.69

TOTAL |Total

120.46
119.63
117.80
115.07
112.41
111.55
110.20
101.37

99.76

Place

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Place

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH



BONNETTS SADDLEWORLD FEI Championship

No Horse Name

166 HERVEY BAY

310 SKANSEN DUELL
290 RIVERSIDE ORTHELLO
579 ABRACADABRA
0.32 ABELCAM AAFRICA
159 HP LARRIKAN

244 MM CHACCONNE
301 RUBEN CAVALIER
164 HELLO HALO

332 TAPPS

376 CARUSO

543 KING OF HEARTS

Rider Name GP | INTII | INTI | PSG
RUTH SCHNEEBERGER 64.17% 66.17%
ASTRID TONG 54.00%
ALLIE ANDERSON 53.50% 54.50%
MICHAEL HIGGINBOTTOM 53.68% 53.17%

JEN GILLIGAN 51.46% 54.55%

KENDALL MEASROCH 58.67%
DENISE ROFE 58.58%
JULIA WEIR 55.42%
RUTH FITZGERALD 53.25%
MIRIAM KEOGHAN 52.42%
MAL MAYTOM 50.92%
JUDY CLUTTERBUCK 49.92%

TOTAL |Av.

130.34% 65.17% 1ST
54.00% 54.00% 5TH
108.00% 54.00% 5TH
106.85% 53.42% 6TH
106.01% 53.00% 8TH
58.67% 58.67% 2ND
58.58% 58.58% 3RD
55.42% 55.42% 4TH
53.25% 53.25% 7TH
52.42% 52.42% 9TH
50.92% 50.92% 10TH
49.92% 49.92% 11TH



