PONY Championship

No	Horse Name	Rider Name	1.3	1.4	2.3	2.4	3.3	3.4	TOTAL	Av.]
253	MY HAVEN WINDSONG	NICHOLAS LUNDQUIST			64.80%	61.60%	53.83%	59.71%	239.94%	59.98%	1ST
688	JAZAIL NASIS	ROBYN PARKER	57.40%	61.00%					118.40%	6 59.20%	2ND

MSEDC YOUNG RIDER Championship

No	Horse Name	Rider Name	1.3	1.4	2.3	2.4	3.3	3.4	4.3	4.4	TOTAL	Av.	
538	MEC GOLD	ANGELA DONALDSON	64.20%	72.00%	59.40%	67.80%					263.40%	65.85%	"1ST
116	FITZWILLIAM D'ARCY	BASIA RUSZKIEWICZ	60.00%	68.40%	66.60%	63.20%					258.20%	64.55%	2ND
0.9	DP LOST MY SOCKS	GEORGIA BLADWIN			68.00%	61.40%	64.33%	62.86%			256.59%	64.14%	3RD
510	ACACIA RIDGE VIVALDI	SARAH BOWMAN			64.20%	60.20%	63.83%	60.86%			249.09%	62.27%	4TH
610	ICHI BAN	MELISSA KARUTZ					63.83%	63.43%	48.33%	58.03%	233.62%	58.40%	5TH
360	WILLOWCROFT VOLTAIRE	SARAH BOWMAN					57.17%	58.57%	24.24%	56.71%	226.69%	56.67%	6TH
431	IRAMOO BALLANTINE	NICKI FERRIS			54.40%	61.60%		57.43%			173.43%	57.81%	

WALKENNY PARK Preliminary Championship

***	Entry 17th act Tolliminary Championor	<u>"P</u>							
No	Horse Name	Rider Name	Sat	Place	Sun	Place	TOTAL	Total Place	
477	COOPARIM	HEATHER CURRIE	70.00%	1	71.80%	1	141.80	1ST	
184	JAYBEE LEUWIS	CHRISTINE PHIPPS	66.60%	5	65.80%	4	132.40	2ND	
591	HILWERT L	HEATHER CURRIE	70.00%	1	63.40%	9	133.40	3RD	
700	BALLY FERGUS	MOYA JESS	64.00%	8	67.00%	3	131.00	4TH	
358	WESTBURY PARK MANCHESTER	LYNN HAGUE	66.20%	6	65.20%	6	131.40	5TH	
0.08	ACACIA RIDGE REVEL	BELINDA SMITH	62.20%	12	69.60%	2	131.80	6TH	
659	AMBERGLADE CURRA-MIR	CHRISTINE KOWALD	66.80%	4	62.80%	10	129.60		
605	SOLO MATA	GWEN WILLS	66.00%	7	62.20%	12	128.20		
612	KYALLA GEORGIA	ALLIE ANDERSON	64.00%	8	62.60%	11	126.60		
607	JAYAY GRAND MARNIER	JOHN THOMPSON	67.00%	3	59.00%	16	126.00		
346	VP MONTY PYTHON	VICKI WARNER	60.40%	14	64.60%	8	125.00		
601	ANASTARSIA	ANNA OFFICER	59.00%	16	64.80%	7	123.80		
0.84	COUNTRY CRUIZIN	NATASHA COCKBURN	62.60%	11	61.60%	13	124.20		
173	IBN-KY X-RATED	KYLIE WATSON	56.80%	20	65.80%	4	122.60		
0.01	AARISTOCRAT	MARLENE CARRUTHERS	61.00%	13	59.60%	15	120.60		
603	FFLUTE	DAWN MCKENZIE	62.80%	10	56.20%	18	119.00		
706	WYNELLA FOREVER	SOPHIE RAPKIN	58.80%	18	61.00%	14	119.80		
232	MAXIMUM RISK	KERRY LAW	59.00%	16	57.20%	17	116.20		
0.06	ACACIA RIDGE RAPTISSIMO	NIC LEWIS	59.20%	15	49.20%	23	108.40		
698	GLENMAR MIZ LIZZIE	JANET WATTS	57.20%	19	54.60%	20	111.80		
667	SP ASPIRE	JANE BROWN	54.80%	22	52.20%	21	107.00		
609	CV BINDABELLA	TARLI DELLATORRE	53.40%	26	55.20%	19	108.60		
495	MY INSPIRATION	VICKI OLIVER	52.80%	27	50.60%	22	103.40		
319	STREET TALK	DIANNE GREEN	44.20%	28	47.00%	24	91.20		

JOHN WILSHER Novice Championship

No	Horse Name	Rider Name	Sat	Place Sun	Place	TOTAL To	otal Place
548	FLOWERVALE FREEREIGN	RUTH SCHNEEBERGER	68.00%	2 72.60%	1	140.60	1ST
477	COOPARIM	HEATHER CURRIE	67.40%	3 67.00%	2	134.40	2ND
184	JAYBEE LEUWIS	CHRISTINE PHIPPS	70.40%	1 60.00%	7	130.40	3RD
591	HILWERT L	HEATHER CURRIE	65.00%	5 64.60%	4	129.60	4TH
700	BALLY FERGUS	MOYA JESS	64.60%	6 63.40%	5	128.00	5TH
534	RIVER RANGE COQUETTE	CHRISTINE HALL	62.00%	9 65.20%	3	127.20	6TH
358	WESTBURY PARK MANCHESTER	LYNN HAGUE	62.00%	9 56.40%	11	118.40	
0.08	ACACIA RIDGE REVEL	BELINDA SMITH	59.00%	14 59.40%	9	118.40	

601 ANASTARSIA	ANNA OFFICER	62.20%	7 54.60%	16	116.80
266 DALMALLY PK ACE OF HEARTS	JOHN LEACH	59.00%	14 58.00%	10	117.00
605 SOLO MATA	GWEN WILLS	59.60%	13 55.40%	12	115.00
659 AMBERGLADE CURRA-MIR	CHRISTINE KOWALD	50.40%	12 54.80%	15	115.20
0.01 AARISTOCRAT	MARLENE CARRUTHERS	60.80%	11 54.20%	17	115.00
173 IBN-KY X-RATED	KYLIE WATSON	59.00%	14 55.00%	14	114.00
349 WALTZ SUPREME	BINA LUCAS	55.20%	22 59.80%	8	115.00
557 SUPER SPECIAL	CHRIS BONNEY	56.80%	18 55.40%	12	112.20
0.84 COUNTRY CRUIZIN	NATASHA COCKBURN	56.60%	19 53.80%	18	110.40
232 MAXIMUM RISK	KERRY LAW	56.20%	20 53.60%	19	109.80
0.67 CHALANI WINSTON	CATHY BEER	55.80%	21 51.40%	22	107.20
645 STRATHROSE ACE	JO CULLEN	53.40%	24 51.80%	21	105.20
495 MY INSPIRATION	VICKI OLIVER	49.40%	25 44.20%	24	93.60

THE TACK ROOM Elementary Championship

No	Horse Name	Rider Name	Sat F	Place Sun Pl	lace	TOTAL Total	Place
284	RASHADA	JULIA WEIR	69.17%	1 64.29%	4	133.46	1ST
309	SHEER ETIQUETTE	SUSAN PAIX	68.17%	2 65.14%	3	133.31	2ND
352	WEDGEWOOD FLAIR	SHARON COX	61.83%	5 67.43%	1	129.26	3RD
613	MEC GENESIS	TRACEY CLAYTON	66.17%	3 63.86%	5	130.03	4TH
608	BELLONA HOT CHILLI	JOHN THOMPSON	53.50%	4 61.71%	7	125.21	5TH
0.93	DARK ANGEL	GERRY WELLINGTON	57.33%	9 65.29%	2	122.62	6TH
534	RIVER RANGE COQUETTE	CHRISTINE HALL	61.67%	6 62.86%	6	124.53	
604	ALL AT SEA	DAWN MCKENZIE	61.67%	6 57.29%	9	118.96	
0.76	CHRISTOPHER ROBIN	NOEL VEARS	55.50%	11 61.43%	8	116.93	
0.81	DALMALLY PK ALEGRIA	GILLIAN LEACH	58.83%	8 55.86%	11	114.69	
266	DALMALLY PK ACE OF HEARTS	JOHN LEACH	56.33%	10 50.00%	12	106.33	

SOUTHEAST SADDLERY & STOCKFEED Medium Championship

No	Horse Name	Rider Name	Sat	Place Sun	Place	TOTAL Total	Place
128	GAINSBOROUGH DONNER BELLA	LINDA O'LEARY	62.73%	3 67.50%	1	130.23	1ST
234	MEC GENESIS	TRACEY CLAYTON	64.85%	1 63.95%	3	128.80	2ND
309	SHEER ETIQUETTE	SUSAN PAIX	60.76%	5 64.61%	2	125.37	3RD
352	WEDGEWOOD FLAIR	SHARON COX	60.91%	4 60.53%	5	121.44	4TH
528	HOLSTEIN PARK FITTAPALDI	HEATHER CURRIE	54.39%	2 56.18%	9	120.57	5TH
0.92	DARBONAIRE	WENDY BROWN	56.21%	7 60.66%	4	116.87	6TH
380	PAVANE	DENISE ROFE	56.06%	8 60.13%	6	116.19	
211	KORONG PARK ALFREDO	KAREN HORSELL	56.82%	6 58.03%	8	114.85	
284	RASHADA	JULIA WEIR	54.70%	9 59.74%	7	114.44	
0.75	CHIRON SABLE MINK	EMMA FACEY	51.06%	11 52.63%	10	103.69	

BONNETTS SADDLEWORLD Advanced Championship

No	Horse Name	Rider Name	Sat	Place Sun	Place	TOTAL Total	Place	
128	GAINSBOROUGH DONNA BELLA	LINDA O'LEARY	59.15%	2 61.31%	1	120.46	1ST	
244	MM CHACONNE	DENISE ROFE	59.51%	1 60.12%	3	119.63	2ND	
159	HANOVER PARK LARRIKIN	KENDAL MEASROCH	57.32%	4 60.48%	2	117.80	3RD	
528	HOLSTEIN PARK FITTAPALDI	HEATHER CURRIE	58.05%	3 57.02%	4	115.07	4TH	
0.07	ACACIA RIDGE RENMARNO	JULIE PAYNE	56.46%	5 55.95%	7	112.41	5TH	
301	RUBEN KAVALIER	JULIA WEIR	55.24%	6 56.31%	6	111.55	6TH	
211	KORONG PARK ALFREDO	KAREN HORSELL	55.12%	7 55.12%	8	110.20		
164	HELLO HALO	RUTH FITZGERALD	47.80%	11 53.57%	9	101.37		
332	TAPPS	MIRIUM KEOGHAN	55.00%	10 47.76%	10	99.76		

BONNETTS SADDLEWORLD FEI Championship

No	Horse Name	Rider Name	GP	INT II	INT I	PSG	TOTAL Av.
166	HERVEY BAY	RUTH SCHNEEBERGER			64.17%	66.17%	130.34% 65.17% 1ST
310	SKANSEN DUELL	ASTRID TONG				54.00%	54.00% 54.00% 5TH
290	RIVERSIDE ORTHELLO	ALLIE ANDERSON			53.50%	54.50%	108.00% 54.00% 5TH
579	ABRACADABRA	MICHAEL HIGGINBOTTOM	153.68%	53.17%			106.85% 53.42% 6TH
0.32	ABELCAM AAFRICA	JEN GILLIGAN	51.46%	54.55%			106.01% 53.00% 8TH
159	HP LARRIKAN	KENDALL MEASROCH				58.67%	58.67% 58.67% 2ND
244	MM CHACCONNE	DENISE ROFE				58.58%	58.58% 58.58% 3RD
301	RUBEN CAVALIER	JULIA WEIR				55.42%	55.42% 55.42% 4TH
164	HELLO HALO	RUTH FITZGERALD				53.25%	53.25% 53.25% 7TH
332	TAPPS	MIRIAM KEOGHAN				52.42%	52.42% 52.42% 9TH
376	CARUSO	MAL MAYTOM				50.92%	50.92% 50.92% 10TH
543	KING OF HEARTS	JUDY CLUTTERBUCK				49.92%	49.92% 49.92% 11TH